TMP TSPA HXL JXL PXL
φ10.1
+0.2
–0
8mA 6mA 11mA 11mA
φ16.2
+0.2
–0 φ22.3

Blue
Yellow Clear
HOW TO ORDER
Blue
TMPN-024-RB（S）
Frame color (B only)
［TMPN type］
Basic type
Lens type
（E）
（S）
Code Type
B
Code Color
N1.5
Supply voltage Lens color
R
G
Code Color
O
W
Code Color
Code CodeVoltage Voltage
012 063
110
005 048
024
Lens type
（E）
（S）
Code Type
TMPH-024-RB（S）
［TMPH type］
Basic type
Frame color (B only)
B
Code Color
N1.5
Supply voltage
Code CodeVoltage Voltage
012 063
110
005 048
024
Lens color
R
G
Code Color
BL
W
O
Code Color
 No 5V versions are available in
   G (green) and BL (blue).
High-brightness type
Basic type
［TSPA type］
Lens type
（E）

Blue
Yellow Clear
HOW TO ORDER
Blue
TMPN-024-RB（S）
Frame color (B only)
［TMPN type］
Basic type
Lens type
（E）
（S）
Code Type
B
Code Color
N1.5
Supply voltage Lens color
R
G
Code Color
O
W
Code Color
Code CodeVoltage Voltage
012 063
110
005 048
024
Lens type
（E）
（S）
Code Type
TMPH-024-RB（S）
［TMPH type］
Basic type
Frame color (B only)
B
Code Color
N1.5
Supply voltage
Code CodeVoltage Voltage
012 063
110
005 048
024
Lens color
R
G
Code Color
BL
W
O
Code Color
 No 5V versions are available in
   G (green) and BL (blue).
High-brightness type
Basic type
［TSPA type］
Lens type
（E）